Home » Mercury » mercury IMS150 Modified Sine Wave Inverter User Manual
Contents
1  mercury IMS150 Modified Sine Wave
Inverter
2  INTRODUTION
3  INSTALLATION
4  Connection
5  BATTERY ARRAY CONNECTION

2 Phases Low Battery Protection (warning and critical shutdown), Input Over Power Pro
tection,
Overload Protection, Over Heat Protection,
Short Circuit Protection
DIMENSION (mm) 16x10x5.5 16x10x5.5 16x10x5.5 16x10x5.5 19x10x5.5 19x10x5.5
WEIGHT (kg) 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.83 0.83
AMBIENT WORK TE
MPERATURE -15°C – 45°C
STORAGE TEMPER
ATURE -40°C – 85°C
HUMIDITY 20% – 90% non-condensing
APPENDIX
Below table show recommended accessories specification for each model of inverter:
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE DC INPUT CABLE FUSE BATTERY CAPACIT
Y
IMS150-12 12V 1 pair 2.5mm 35A ≥25Ah
IMS150-24 24V 1 pair 2.5mm 20A ≥15Ah
IMS300-12 12V 1 pair 4mm 35A ≥50Ah
IMS300-24 24V 1 pair 2.5mm 20A ≥25Ah
IMS600-12 12V 1 pair 6mm 35A*4 ≥100Ah
IMS600-24 24V 1 pair 4mm 20A*4 ≥50Ah
IMS1000-12 12V 1 pair 10mm 35A*4 ≥160Ah
IMS1000-24 24V 1 pair 6mm 20A*4 ≥80Ah
IMS1500-12 12V 2 pairs 10mm 35A*6 ≥250Ah
IMS1500-24 24V 2 pairs 6mm 20A*6 ≥125Ah
IMS2500-12 12V 2 pairs 16mm 35A*8 ≥320Ah
IMS2500-24 24V 2 pairs 10mm 20A*8 ≥160Ah
2
2
2
2